
Sr Book Name 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 (E.V.S) pending 

6 

Sr Book Name 

7 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) (PSEB) 

6 

Write Well Akhar Sulekh 

2 

Write Well Capital Letters 

5 

|Write Well Numbers From 1 to 50 

Baby Shark Rhymes Stories 
Rang Tarang Art & Craft 

Sr Book Name 

|Varan mala -Gyan 
Basic English (B) 

|Mathematics Pre-Primer 
|Basic Knowledge (E.V.S) 
Creative Art Book (B) 
Story /Rhyme 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 
Book Detail 

Grade-L.K.G 

HE fG ( Hindi) 

|Pending(Punjabi) 
Complete English(C) 

Basic (E.V.S) 
|Mathematics Primer 

Sr Book Name 

Creative Art Book (c) 

Book Detail 

7 Rhyme/story pending 

Grade-Nursery 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 
Book Detail 

Punjabi Pustak (P) 

(pending) 

Grade-U.K.G 

Book Detail 

Grade-1st 

Publishers Name 

Parerak Sarl Hindi Pathmala Parveska 
Rainbow (English) 

Fortune 

Ganit Di Duniya ( Eng. medium) 

Publishers Name 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

Enviro Adventurses (E.V.S) 1 (Eng. medium) 

kalpataru 

Publishers Name 
kalpataru 's 

Publishers Name 
(PSEB) 
Omaira 

(PSEB) 
(PSEB) 

Qut 

Qty 

Qty 

50 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 Books 

Saket Publication 40 Books 



Sr Book Name 

5 

2 Parerak Sarl Hindi Pathmala(1) 

Rainbow (English) 

1 

2 

Sr Book Name 

3 

4 

5 

Sr 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Sr 

1 

2 

Punjabi Pustak 

3 

4 

5 

|Ganit Di Duniya (Eng. Medium) 
Enviro Adventures (2) 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 
Book Detail 

Punjabi Pustak 

3 |Rainbow (English) 

Parerak Sarl Hindi Pathmala 

Rainbow (English) 
|Ganit Di Duniya (Eng. medium) 

Book Name 

|Meri Duniya (EVS) (Eng. medium) 

| Punjabi Path Pustak (P) 
Parerak Sarl hindi Pathmala 

Book Name 

|Ganit Di Duniya (Eng.medium) 
Mari Duniya (EVS) 

Punjabi Pustak (P) 

Grade-2nd 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

(Eng. Medium) 

(E) 

Rainbow (English) 
Ganit Di Duniya (eng.medium) 

Mari Duniya (EVS) 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

Book Detail 

Grade-3rd 

|Aao Hindi Seekhe( 2nd Leaguge) 

Book Detail 
Grade-4th 

Publishers Name 

Book Detail 

Grade-5th 

(PSEB) 
(PSEB) 

(Eng. medium) 

(PSEB) 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

(PSEB) 

Publishers Name 

(Omaira) 
(PSEB) 

saket publications 
(PSEB) 

(PSEB) 

(PSEB) 

(40)books 

Publishers Name 

(PSEB) 

(PSEB) 
(Omaria) (40) 

(PSEB) 

Publishers Name 

(PSEB) 

(PSEB) 

4 



S 

1 

2 

3 

7 

9 

10 

Sr 

1 

6 Smajik Vigyan (P) 

3 

5 

6 

7 

Sr 

1 

2 

3 

Book Name 

6 

7 

Punjabi Path Pustak (P) 

9 

My English Companion(E) 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

English (Grammer) 
|Geomatrical Drawing ATE(P) 
Ganit ( Eng. medium) 

Vigyan(scince) (Eng. medium) 
Computer (Scince) 

|Sehat Ate Sarirak sikhya (P) 
Hindi 

Book Name 

Punjabi Path Pustak First lang. 

|My Companion( English) 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

Ganit (Eng. Medium) 

Aao Hindi Seekhe(second lang.) 

Smajik vigyan(P) 
Vigyan(Eng .medium) 
Computer Science 

Book Name 

Sehat Ate Sarirak Sikhhya (P) 
Geomatrical Drawing ATE(P) 

4 Ganit (Eng. medium) 

Punjabi Path Pustak First lang. 

5 |Smajik vigyan(P) 

|My Companion( English) 

Book Detail 
Grade-6th 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

|Vigyan(Eng.medium) 
|Computer Science(P) 

Aao Hindi Seekhe(second lang.) 

Sehat Ate Sarirak Sikhhya (P) 

Book Detail 

Geomatrical Drawing ATE(P) 

Grade-7th 

Book Detail 

Publishers Name 

(PSEB) 

Grade-8TH 

Publishers Name 

)PSEB) 

Publishers Name 

(PSEB) 



Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Sr 

1 

6 English Main Coris Book 

3 

4 

5 

7 

9 

Book Name 

|Vanngi (Punjabi) 

12 

Sahitmala (Punjabi) 
Hindi Pustak 

Hindi viyakarn 
English Grammer 

English Literture 
Math 

|S.S.T (Bagh 1,2) 
Science 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

Book Name 

Computer science 
|Ik hor Nava saal (Nawal) 

Hindi Pustak 

Hindi viyakarn 

(Eng. medium) 

Vanngi (Punjabi) 

(Eng.medium) 

Sahitmala (Punjabi) 

Math 

English Grammer 

10 Science 

English Main Coris Book 

S.S.T (Bagh 1,2) 

English Literture 

Akal Academy Cheema (session-2024-25) 

(Eng.medium) 

(Eng.medium) 
11 Computer science 

Book Detail 

|Ik hor Nava saal (Nawal) 

Grade-9TH 

Book Detail 

Publishers Name 

Grade-10th 

(PSEB) 

Publishers Name 

(PSEB) 
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